
2 4.4.

3 4.4.

4 12.4.

5 12.4.

6 12.4.

7 12.4.

8 12.4.

9 12.4.
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12 12.4.
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17 03.5.

18 04.5.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

177. "Aus-Gehen"-Wanderung
Samstag, den 17.05.2025

Rund um Wiesenfelden - nach Heilbrunn
13km / 165hm

Einkehr im Gasthaus Steudl

Viola

voraussichtlich mit dabei

Vorname

Henriette
Fränzi
Irmgard

Heike M.
Simone
Maria

Elfriede

Christa G-S
Frieda

Karin & Schos
Sabine

Gertraud
Margit & Hans

Stefan
Sibylle

max -------------25------------- max
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